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Tobbvists name and permancal busircss address Dateprepared Penod covered
Suzanne Budge maonthy crding
P.O. Box 984
Boise, ID 83701 3410 (Mo) () Yy
2 28 l 10
lu;m Totals of all reportable expenditures mude or incurred by Lobhyisr ot by Lobbyist's Rmployer ou beliull of T.obbyist's Empluyer.
Catggory of Expenditure Proportionarc amounts contributed by each employer (1dentity employers, under
Reihuicn) Porxonsl Living and Travel " Tikisl Ammount for ftem 3. at bottom of page.)
Capenses Peutgining o Labbying Activity Al Employcers
Na Not Have (0 be Reported Finployer No. 1 LEmployer No 2 Cmployer Na 3 tzmplover Na 4
Iniertuinment
Food and Refreshment s . LDkl 000 |y 000 ), 13967}, 000
Living Accammodarions - 0.00 . |
Advertising OOO ]
Pravel S . 00__0 S -
lelephone 0.00 ] ) )
Other Expenses or Services .9'00
Total 4 \IO \q ,(‘_ﬂ % 0.09"_ N 0.00 N 13967 5 0.00

*When the number of employers vou are reporting tor requites mollple 1.-2 forms to be filed w totul amount for all employers should be entered on Yage

The tals of cach expenditure of more thun seventy-five dollars ($75) for » legislator, other holder of poblic office. executive officials and
ineinber(s) of their houschold.

ftem-
Numes of Legistators, T'ublic and Lixecutive Otfigials
? Date l'lace Amount and {lousehold Members in Group
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Who should file this form: Any lohhyist registered under Seetion

idaho Alliance of Boys & Girls Clubs, Inc.
610 E. 42nd St., Garden City, ID 83703

Filing deadline: Monthly reports due within fifteen (15) days of the |y
month for activities of the past monrth.

HDR Engineering, Inc.
412 E. Parkcenter Blvd, Ste 100, Boise, 1D 837086

K12

Ren Ysursa
Seergtary of State
PO Rox 83720
Roise, 1) 837200080
Phonc: (208) 334-2852  Fax: (208) 3342282

2300 Corporate Park Ste 200 Herndon, VA 20171

No.4 The Nature Conservancy

950 W. Bannock St., Ste 210, Boise, ID 83702
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T.obbyists name and permanent ousiness adaress
Suzanne Budge
P.O. Box 984
Boise, 1D 83701

Perod covered

month ending

]

Dute prepared

(Mo
2

(Day)
28 | 10

34-10 o

lem
1

Totats of all reportable expenditures iade or incurred by L obbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employcr

Category of Expenditure

Renuborsed Personal Liveng and Travel *Fotal Amount for

Froportionare amounes contributed by euch employer (Identily cmployers, under
ltee 3, ut bottum of page.)

Lapunses Podanmng 1o Lobbying Achvity Al Emplayers
Dy Not Have (o be Heported Fmplayer No ¥ 5 Employer Nc»}l Employer Na 77 F\ tmployer No 4~ 8
Intertwmimment
IMood and Refreshment 4 ‘ lQ{CEb‘l 4 0.00 s 899:00 % O.QO___ 5 O.OOW
Living Accommaodations e OOO_ . ~
Adverusing 0.00 _ o __
Teavel 0.00 - — - -
Felephone 0.00 ) | |
Other Expenses or Nervices 0.00 . - —
fom |5 LMD s 000 |5 88000 |g  000|g 000

¢ When the number of euployers you are teporting for requires multiple 1-2 fotims t be (iled o total amount for all etployers should he entered on Page |

member(s) ol their honsehold.

The totals of’ ench expenditure of more than seventy-five dollurs ($75) for a kegislaror. other holder of public office. executive ollicialy wodl

[tem-
Names of Legislutors, Publie and Fxceutive Ol ials
2 Dale Plave Amount. und Househald Metbury in Group
[T Continued on auached page(s)
frem Employer(s) Name(2) and Addiessies)
INSTRUCTIONS 3 ployer(s) Name(s) and Address(es
No&” Les Schwab Tires

Wha should file this form: Any fobby st registered under Section
67-6617 1daboe Code

Filing deadline: Monthly reports due within fifteen (15) days ol the
month for activities of the past month.

1O BE FILED WITHL:
Ten Ysursn
Secremry of Ste
O 130X 83720
Buoise, 1D 837200080
Phone: (208) 33442842 Fax: (208) 334-2282

A P.O. Box £350, Bend, OR 97701-5350

NFIB

Noy,
¥ b 0. Box 984, Boise, ID 83701

A

No 3 Thompson Creek Mining Company
1 P.0. Box 62, Clayton, ID 83227

No.#~ ldaho Petroleum Marketers & C-Store Assn.
$ P.O. Box 984, Boise, ID 83701

273
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Subject matter of proposed legislation, the number of the Senate

“'1"' ur flowse Bill, Resolution or other legistuuve acnivity in which
e Lobbyist was suppurting or opposing.
Subject Code | Bill; Re r Other

(from table) | Legislative Tdem Number
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and Section Nuber
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To: 3342282

LECGISLATIVE SURJECT LDENTIFICATION

Code Subject

01
02
03
04

03
06
07

0%
(9

12
13
14
15
16

Agricultuce, horticultute,
farming, anl lives(ock
Amusements, games, athletics
angd sposts

Dunking, finence, credit and
investmcnts

Children, mners, youth.
scnior ¢itizens

Church gnd religion
Caonsamer alliurs

Liculogy, environment, pollution,
eomsecvation. soning, land and
water use

Education

Elections, campaigns, voting,
politieal partics

Lyuul rights. civil rights
minority affans

CGiovernment. tinancing.
taxanon, revenne, mdget,
appropriations, bids, fees, funds
Government. county
CGovernment, federal
Guvernmenl. municipal
Giovernmenr, gpecial districts
Governmenl. stale

Clode Subject

7

&1
19
20

26

27
28

29

30

31

Health service, medicine, diugs
and controfled subsiinees, health
insurance, hosmitals

Higher ecdoeation

Tlousing, constraction, codes
Insuranee (exeluding liealth
msurance )

[.shar salacies and wapes,
cullective bargaming

L.aw entoreeinent, Gourts.
Judlges, erumes, pnsons

License. perimits

Liguor

Maonufacturing. distribaiion and
SETVICES

Nawral resources. Jorest and
forest producls. lisheries, minmg
and niining products

Tablic lunds, parks. recreanon
Sovial tnsurance. unempleyment
msurance, public assisrance
workmen's compensition
Trunsporwation, highways.
stieere und ronds

Uuhues communieatinong,
televisions. rudio, newspapei,
power, CATV. pas

Crthar (please speedy)

flem

denuly any rule. ratemaking deciston. procurement. contract,

¢ pd or bid pracess financial scrviees or hond lobbyist was suppout-

112 Or OPPOSIIE

CERTIFICATION T hereby certify that the abave 15 a true, complete and
correct statement 1 aceordanse with Section 67-6624 Ydaho Code.
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